NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

2011/12 (April - June) Consultancy

Supplier Name
Cyril Sweett Ltd

Capita Symonds Ltd
Capita It Services Ltd
Mortonward Ltd

Northgate Information Solutions Uk Limited

Lexxic Ltd
James Barr & Son Ltd
Deloitte Mcs Ltd

Hays Accountancy Personnel
Hays Accountancy Personnel
Hays Accountancy Personnel

Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Tribal Consulting Ltd
Deloitte Mcs Ltd

Reframe Training And Consultancy Services

Patient Perspective

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd

James Barr & Son Ltd
Nnn Limited

Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Bethune Ltd
Thomson Bethune Ltd
Thomson Bethune Ltd
Currie & Brown Uk Ltd
Currie & Brown Uk Ltd
Jmp Consultants Limited
Jmp Consultants Limited
Ingenium Archial Ltd
Ingenium Archial Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Hardies Llp

Hardies Llp

PSR Act Description

Property Advice

Property Advice

IT Services

Professional Services

IT Services

Dyslexia Diagnostic Assessment
Financial Consultancy

Project Management Consultancy
IT Consultancy

IT Consultancy

IT Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
Project Management Consultancy
HR Consultancy

Project Management Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy

Amount
£10,670.59
£9,240.00
£813.12
£300.00
£9,720.00
£600.00
£10,200.00
£85,860.00
£547.20
£547.20
£2,188.80
£325.33
£956.40
£487.93
£3,752.34
£1,306.61
£7,708.50
£27,189.00
£8,194.50
£5,035.50
£1,971.00
£918.00
£3,375.00
£10,560.00
£1,122.00
£2,736.00
£35,634.00
£780.00
£11,082.19
£2,427.60
£490.80
£492.00
£490.80
£2,723.10
£4,268.40
£3,075.60
£2,211.30
£6,288.00
£2,820.00
£663.82
£520.46
£3,150.00
£2,013.90
£2,301.60
TOTAL £287,758.59



	Consultancy

