NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information 2011/12 (April - June) Consultancy

Supplier Name	PSR Act Description	Amount
Cyril Sweett Ltd	Property Advice	£10,670.59
Capita Symonds Ltd	Property Advice	£9,240.00
Capita It Services Ltd	IT Services	£813.12
Mortonward Ltd	Professional Services	£300.00
Northgate Information Solutions Uk Limited	IT Services	£9,720.00
Lexxic Ltd	Dyslexia Diagnostic Assessment	£600.00
James Barr & Son Ltd	Financial Consultancy	£10,200.00
Deloitte Mcs Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£85,860.00
Hays Accountancy Personnel	IT Consultancy	£547.20
Hays Accountancy Personnel	IT Consultancy	£547.20
Hays Accountancy Personnel	IT Consultancy	£2,188.80
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£325.33
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£956.40
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£487.93
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£3,752.34
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£1,306.61
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£7,708.50
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£27,189.00
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£8,194.50
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£5,035.50
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£1,971.00
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£918.00
Tribal Consulting Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£3,375.00
Deloitte Mcs Ltd	Project Management Consultancy	£10,560.00
Reframe Training And Consultancy Services	HR Consultancy	£1,122.00
Patient Perspective	Project Management Consultancy	£2,736.00
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£35,634.00
James Barr & Son Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£780.00
Nnn Limited	Capital Construction Consultancy	£11,082.19
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,427.60
Thomson Bethune Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£490.80
Thomson Bethune Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£492.00
Thomson Bethune Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£490.80
Currie & Brown Uk Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,723.10
Currie & Brown Uk Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£4,268.40
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Construction Consultancy	£3,075.60
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,211.30
Ingenium Archial Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£6,288.00
Ingenium Archial Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,820.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£663.82
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£520.46
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£3,150.00
Hardies Llp	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,013.90
Hardies Llp	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,301.60
•	·	TOTAL £287,758.59